
Sl.No Name of PLV Mobile No Email ID Empanelled on
Empanelled with 

HCLSC/SLSA/DLSA 
(Name)

1 Md Atif Mohiuddin 9908474072 atifxllb@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

2 Singapuram Bhargavi 9550787450 bhargaviammulu309@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

3 K Joshiphin Rani 9000299211 K.leelamani@gimail.cin 07.12.2024 DLSA

4 Arunodaya Katta 9603069397 arunodayakatta@yahoo.in 07.12.2024 DLSA

5 Barla Shravan 8008660700 barlashravan9@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

6 B Shiva Kumar 8008662145 bsk08030651@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

7 M Upender 8074979359 marapelli4@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

8 Devoji Sahithi 8977205995 devojusahithi801@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

9 Bukka Varsha 9704582568 varsha.bukka@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

10 Reddy Srisanvi 7995727993 sanvireddy993@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

11 Dharmsoth Rajeswari 9059047692 rajeshwridharamasoth@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

12 Dhargam Sanjeevani 9000803464 sanjeevanidurgam2@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

13 Uppari Manisha 7416133267 manishauppari267@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA
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14 Chavan Saiteja 7981009585 chvnstj@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

15 Lalitha Mandal 6304296270 lalithamandal2004@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

16 Marapaka Akshitha 6302869126 akshithamarapaka@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

17 Deeti Keerthana 8143950582 deetikeerthana4@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

18 Ramavath Sharath Kumar 8374855667 captainsharath0033@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

19 P. Shiva shankar 9885095247 pshivashankar9652@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

20 Mysa. Abiram 7981843152 - 07.12.2024 DLSA

21 Marthi Monika 7989913939 monikayadavmarthi@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

22 Nalla Manisha 7569912166 manishanalla11@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

23 Ponnam Shruthi 8019795435 ponnamshruthi4@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

24 Shivarapu Nandhini 8520048835 nandhinishivarapu@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

25 Errabelli. Jeevanmai 7569368022 errabellijeevanmai07@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

26 Pandilla. Srilaxmi 8639126499 pandillasrilaxmi@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

27 Malka Vamshi krishna 7659880330 07.12.2024 DLSA

28 Jangam Prashath 8333915731 prashanthjangam669@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

29 Suram Anusha 9121985080 suramanusha5@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

30 Velakandi Srivalli Andal 6301669660 srivallyandal2004@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

31 Medipally Sreekanth 8686865095 mspatel81128l@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

32 Polepaka Ajay Kumar 9133980714 polepakaajayp@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

33 G shankar 9010221530 shankarnaidu744@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA



34 Rupesh Bamne 9949827802 rupeshbamne666@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

35 K. Sri Varshith 7013989701 Kundarapusrivarshith@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

36 D Ramesh 9866564656 dadiramesh656@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

37 Cheluri Madhavilatha 9542211030 madhavi.cnr@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

38 Salluri Shruthi 6300309234 sallurisruthi96@gmail.com 07.12.2024 DLSA

39 Vishwanadham Indira 9866572978 induroy@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

40 Yerra Vinoda 8978968260 vinodathilak123@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

41 Kavati Vanitha 9177166637 - 07.01.2025 DLSA

42 Palley Jyotsna 9177162673 jjyotsnapalley@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

43 Racharla Manjula 9963190400 manjularacharla49@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

44 Md Akthar Pasha 7093222007 aktharmd007@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

45 Moutam Padmakumari 7337457724 - 07.01.2025 DLSA

46 Cherala Saritha 8919112079 cheralakishan@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

47 Manda Kalyani 9676780202 - 07.01.2025 DLSA

48 Cheripelly Padmalatha 9000134360 cheripellypadmalatha@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

49 Bemiri Aruna 9951910357 Mohanbemiri06 07.01.2025 DLSA

50 Vadikari Supriya 9866369039 ramaraovadikari2@gmail.com 07.01.2025 DLSA

51 Ravula Saritha 6281876409 - 07.12.2024 MLSC

52 M. Shiva Shankar 7398595539 900057shiva@gmail.com 07.12.2024 MLSC
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53 Sheelam Saisreya 9849291316 saisreya03@gmail.com 07.12.2024 MLSC

54 Pochampalli Sunitha 7288021715 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

55 Pasula Rajyalaxmi 9908845685 pasularajyalaxmi@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

56 Enugula Lalitha 8179861810 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

57 Mekala Shobarani 7660946493 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

58 Md. Kamroon 7013501365 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

59 Sangala Suman 868878279 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

60 Macha Mamatha 7013603980 purellamamatha628@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

61 Barigela Pramila 9182644750 prameelabarigela@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

62 Budime Lalitha 8142940110 budimelalitha314@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

63 Akula Madhavi 8247760297 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

64 Narra Devendher 9177572934 devendarnarra363@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

65 Bogi Srilatha 9908109799 bogisrilatha1983@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

66 Raamancha Rajender 8897441677 07.01.2025 MLSC

67 Thota Shruthi 7416009168 thotajyoshna9@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

68 Md. Sajida Begum 9866167307 Sajidabegumsajju@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

69 Md. Fathima 964274843 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

70 Banda Kavitha 8897303004 bandakavitha139@gmaill.cam 07.01.2025 MLSC

71 Lasani Nagaveni 6302865947 - 07.01.2025 MLSC

72 Chaparthi Ravinder 9177680022 ravinderchaparthy@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC



73 Madasi Cherallu 9652377412 madasicheralu66.@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

74 Madasi Bharathi 6305796336 bharathi.bojjepelly121@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC

75 Kommula Karunakar 9959715434 komulakarunakar@gmail.com 07.01.2025 MLSC


